
Filter Text:  Date >= '2015-08-01' , Date <= '2015-08-27' , Complete = 'ALL'

Cash Bill Detail Report
Date From : 

2015-08-27

2015-08-01

Date To : 

DEMO 1 

Unit Price QtyItem NameNo UOM Sub TotalDiscount Tax Net Total

Date : 2015-08-27, Doc. No : CB/201508-001, Status : Confirmed, Currency : MYR, Name : SEDAP CAKE

Item Code
L. Net Total

(MYR)GST

Cake 10012.00 BOX  SR (Standard
Supplies 6%)

1 Cake 1,200.001,132.08 67.92 1,200.00

1,200.00Total (MYR) : 1,132.08 67.92 1,200.00

Unit Price QtyItem NameNo UOM Sub TotalDiscount Tax Net Total

Date : 2015-08-27, Doc. No : CB/201508-002, Status : Confirmed, Currency : MYR, Name : CLOTHING STORE

Item Code
L. Net Total

(MYR)GST

BLOUSE 1020.00 PCS  SR (Standard
Supplies 6%)

1 BLOUSE 200.00188.68 11.32 200.00

200.00Total (MYR) : 188.68 11.32 200.00

79.241,320.76

L. Grant Total
(MYR)

1,400.00

Grant TotalGSTSub Total

1,400.00
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